
General Agencies   FOR THE WEEK ENDING

Combined Health/Life April 5, 2020

Diamond Producers ($50,000 & Above) Agency Name Net Issue Producer Count

Mankamyer, Michele L. American Life & Health Group, Inc. $138,912 51
Lemar, Mike Sunshine State Agency $101,750 39
Ahlbum, Jon The Ahlbum Insurance Group, Inc. $73,188 24

Platinum Producers ($30,000 - $50,000)

Borosak, William J. Jr. Secure Future Financial Group, LLC $45,636 12
Gordon, Sylvia Gordon Marketing $41,148 20
Hatton, Catherine E. Long Island Insurance Solutions $37,548 30
Warner, Terry Agency of Terry Warner $35,964 4
Stevens, Ray Stevens & Associates Insurance Agency, Inc. $31,536 6

Gold Producers ($10,000 - $30,000)

Graham, Christopher N., CLU Graham Financial Group, Inc. $29,412 7
Owen, Gary Owen Insurance Group $28,680 12
Roth, Mike Senior Insurance Marketing, Inc. $27,804 5
Sachs, Kerry Secure Retirement Solutions, Inc. $27,060 3
Barta, Devin M. Barta Insurance Agency $26,232 5
Graham, Mark AmeriLife $20,920 12
Ahlbum, Donna M. The Ahlbum Insurance Group, Inc. $20,784 3
James M. Gray, Inc. $20,040 2
Sheldon, Paul, CLU, ChFC Paul Sheldon Insurance & Benefits Planning $17,916 1
Medicare Advantage Plan Services $16,524 3
McGregor, Iyan L. McGregor Insurance Agency $16,452 1
Mednick, Scott E. Professional Insurance Systems of Florida $15,864 8
Lasman, David Senior Healthcare Team Ins Agcy, Inc. $14,844 2
Clark, John W. Senior Solutions Insurance Agency $14,004 4
Horch, Richard E. Horch Insurance Agency $13,872 1
Shackelford, Edward L. The Assurance Group, Inc. $13,248 3
Savage Malvezzi, Gina Medicare Specialist Group $12,096 1
Zum Tobel, Marc G. Consolidated Insurance Group, Inc. $11,988 2
Agent Pipeline, Inc. $10,673 6
Benaim, Eduardo Benaim Insurance Agency $10,428 1

Silver Producers ($5,000 - $10,000)

Ahlbum, Tim Health Coverage Solutions $9,036 3
Esch, Jagger W. Elite Insurance Partners, LLC $8,736 4
American Eagle Consultants, Inc. $8,532 3
Concklin, Ron Rosenberg-Concklin, Inc. $8,429 8
Jaffe, Joseph A. Jaffe Insurance Concepts, Inc. $8,280 1
Maisto, Stephen Senior Health Solutions $8,064 2
Aboul-Hosn, Haitham Florida Retirement Group $7,944 4
Wroblewski, Robert M. Palm Cove Insurance Solutions $7,872 4
Cohen, Sheila G. Cohen Insurance Agency $7,776 1
Rosati, Lisa Rosati Insurance Agency $7,224 1
Abbatiello, Vincent Mainstay Retirement Solutions $6,792 3
Premier Senior Marketing, Inc. $6,768 2
Anderson, Russell M. Anderson Insurance Agency $6,648 1
Oakley, John W. Oakley Insurance Agency $6,360 1
Cabrera Benefits Group, Inc. $6,348 1
Retirement Targets, Inc. $6,300 1
Primack, Neil E. Primack Insurance Agency $6,216 1
Schwartz, Scott J. Insurance Protection Services $6,216 1
Sweeney, James A. American Senior Benefits $6,048 2
Golden Era Solutions, Inc. $6,012 1
Nastanovich, Christopher R. Nastanovich Insurance Agency $5,940 1
Claassen, Matthew J. Claassen Insurance Agency $5,844 1
Merritt, Dee Merritt Insurance Agency $5,748 1
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Vertich, Mark Vertich Insurance Agency $5,472 1
Schroeder, Shawn Jack Schroeder & Associates, Inc. $5,304 4
Rapini, Duane M. Rapini Insurance Agency $5,292 2
MCC Life Brokerage, Inc. $5,256 2
Buck, James L. Buck Insurance Agency $5,088 1
Maisonet, Joseph Maisonet Insurance Agency $5,088 1
Professional Group Plans, Inc. $5,049 1
Brownstein, Philip Brownstein Insurance Agency $5,028 1

Bronze Producers ($2,500 - $5,000)

Olguin, Loren A. Olguin Insurance Agency $4,992 1
Valery, Albert L. Valery Insurance Agency, Inc. $4,884 1
Geldin, George J. Geldin Insurance Agency $4,848 1
Lesher, Donald G. Lesher Insurance Agency $4,368 1
USA Medicare Advisors Ins Agcy, LLC $4,152 2
Huberman, Richard Huberman Insurance Agency $4,128 1
Nevin And Witt Ins & Finc Srvcs, Inc. $4,128 1
Bahlkow, Valerie J. Lighthouse Business Services $3,992 2
Ahmed, Nur N. Ahmed Insurance Agency $3,972 1
Mangini, Nicholas L. Mangini Insurance Agency $3,972 1
Siddique, Nayeem M. Siddique Insurance Agency $3,972 1
Wallis, Noel Wallis Insurance Agency $3,972 1
Sweeney, Paul Quality First Insurance Agency, Inc. $3,936 1
Nordstrom, Timothy W. Nordstrom Insurance Agency $3,792 1
Ibanez, George Ibanez Insurance Agency $3,624 1
Gelbwaks, Peter S. Gelbwaks Executive Marketing Corp. $3,420 1
Landers-Stein & Associates, Inc. $3,396 1
ERIN Marketing, Inc. $3,348 2
Brown, Matthew Brown Insurance Agency $3,240 1
Evans, Jeffrey Evans Insurance Agency $3,180 1
My Advisory Group, LLC $3,132 1
Gordon, Stephen H. Gordon Insurance Agency $3,108 1
Blizman, Donna J. Blizman Insurance Agency $3,084 2
Alan, Stuart Senior Care Insurance Center $3,048 1
Cindy L. Hiskell, Inc. $3,048 1
Igroup Senior Markets, LLC $3,048 1
Levi, Baruch Levi Insurance Agency $3,048 1
Catron, Edward A. Catron Insurance Agency $3,008 2
Jones, John C. Jones Insurance Agency $2,976 1
Jennings, Mark Jennings Insurance Agency $2,892 1
Glickman, Abraham Glickman Insurance Agency $2,868 1
Kingsley, Beverly J. 65 Medicare Solutions $2,868 1
Phipps, William J. Phipps Insurance Agency $2,832 1
Smith, Erica M. Smith Insurance Agency $2,832 1
Kirsch Insurance $2,808 1
American Health Reform Solutions $2,712 1
Banville, Richard Banville Insurance Agency $2,712 1
Duryea, Don B. Duryea Insurance Agency $2,712 1
Forhman, Elaine T. R&E Marketing Associates, Inc. $2,712 1
Halperin, Murray A. Halperin Insurance Agency $2,712 1
Easterling, Horace W. Easterling Insurance Agency $2,700 1
Roper, Charles W. Roper Insurance Agency $2,592 1
Purificato, Anthony E. Purificato Insurance Agency $2,580 1
Centurion Agency, Ltd. $2,568 1
Health Care Advocates, LLC $2,544 1
Norgard, Chad M. Norgard Insurance Group $2,544 1
Starr, Michael Starr Insurance Agency $2,544 1
Woodard, William B. Woodard Insurance Agency $2,508 1
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Sheldon, Paul, CLU, ChFC $17,916 Warner, Terry $16,692
Olson, Landon $17,100 McGregor, Iyan L. $16,452

Sachs, Kerry $14,820 Lasman, David $11,796
Horch, Richard E. $13,872 Ahlbum, Tim $10,788
Savage Malvezzi, Gina $12,096 Szarf, Rosa $10,428
Stevens, Ray $11,892

Rubenstein, Mark J. $9,672 Primack, Neil E. $6,216
Kempler, Gary S. $9,288 Schwartz, Scott J. $6,216
Jaffe, Joseph A. $8,280 Daenzer, Christopher $6,012
Graham, Christopher N., CLU $7,956 Chapman, Kevin $5,976
Cohen, Sheila G. $7,776 Nastanovich, Christopher R. $5,940
Rosati, Lisa $7,224 Claassen, Matthew J. $5,844
Holzman, Robert $6,684 Merritt, Dee $5,748
Anderson, Russell M. $6,648 Vertich, Mark $5,472
Rush, Francine $6,504 Buck, James L. $5,088
Maisto, Stephen $6,408 Maisonet, Marcie $5,088
Oakley, John W. $6,360 Klein, Sylvia $5,052
Garcia, Aimee $6,348 Lawrence, Kevin $5,049
Geld, James F. $6,300 Brownstein, Philip $5,028
Grabowski, Yazmon $6,252

Bronze Producers ($2,500 - $5,000)

Hargis, Mark D. $4,992 Ranney, Eugene $4,032
Gauldin, Brian K. $4,884 Graham, Christopher C. Jr. $3,972
Gast, David $4,872 Siddique, Nayeem M. $3,972
Geldin, George J. $4,848 Wallis, Noel $3,972
Tubbs, Preston E. $4,836 DeLauter, Kenneth R. Jr. $3,936
Caldwell, Marilyn J. $4,800 Pedersen, Susan I. $3,828
Stevens, Jason $4,800 Nordstrom, Timothy W. $3,792
Lesher, Donald G. $4,368 Ibanez, George $3,624
Gumora, Helene $4,344 Brennan, Amy S. $3,504
Oswald, Bryan $4,260 Farley, Edward A. $3,420
Bruner, Philip R. $4,236 Selinger, William S. $3,420
Stevens, Sandra K. $4,212 Lissarrague, Vidal $3,396
Huberman, Richard $4,128 Shewitz, Roy $3,396
Maidenburg, Mark $4,128 Yaro, Elliot S. $3,300

Writing Agents
Combined Health/Life

Diamond Producers ($20,000 & Above)

Silver Producers ($5,000 - $10,000)

Gold Producers ($10,000 - $15,000)

Platinum Producers ($15,000 - $20,000)
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Writing Agents
Combined Health/Life

Otero, Vilma I. $3,252 Glickman, Abraham $2,868
Brown, Matthew $3,240 Kingsley, Beverly J. $2,868
Matherly, William J. $3,216 Kline, Michael R. $2,868
Evans, Jeffrey $3,180 Phipps, William J. $2,832
Bahlkow, Valerie J. $3,164 Smith, Erica M. $2,832
Andersen, David M. $3,136 Kirsch, Marlin $2,808
Burke, John R. $3,132 Snyder, Christopher A. $2,796
Del Pino, Armando B. $3,132 Gordon, Aaron $2,724
Albert, Michael D. $3,108 Smith, Philip $2,724
Bechtold, Edward H. III $3,108 Berthiaume, Zina $2,712
Carvo, Andrew M. $3,108 Crissy, Karen A. $2,712
Gordon, Stephen H. $3,108 Forhman, Elaine T. $2,712
Helman, Sharon $3,108 Hall, Tiffany $2,712
Catanese, Robert $3,080 Halperin, Murray A. $2,712
Budd-Hiskell, Cindy $3,048 Lebowitz, Harry B. $2,712
Lasman, Mark J. $3,048 Rapini, Duane M. $2,712
Levi, Baruch $3,048 Westfall, Edward B. $2,712
Lofaso, Alejandro $3,048 Hope, Tabatha F. $2,700
Minervini, Debra A. $3,048 Maldari, Regina $2,640
Jones, John C. $2,976 Roper, Charles W. $2,592
Ahlbum, Jon $2,964 Purificato, Anthony E. $2,580
Schwartz, Matthew $2,952 Norgard, Chad M. $2,544
Kathrein, Joseph L. $2,940 Slyh, Daniel P. $2,544
Charron, Jo Ann M. $2,892 Starr, Michael $2,544
Jennings, Mark $2,892 Holmes, Aaron L. $2,508
Cunningham, Kenneth J. $2,868 Woodard, William B. $2,508


	GA Combined 4.5.20
	WA Combined 4.5.20

